Column1________|Column2__|Column3___[Columnd__[ColumriColumn6_____[Colum{Column8 __________[Column9 |Column10

0 Combined Total

Individual

R Robb

K Balfour

F Spittal

K Robb (int)

Andy Martin
Jon Benfield
Dan Preece
Sam Head (int)

Leon Bentham
R jones

Nick cooper

A Bradley (int)

Jay Tovey
Steve Fisher
Joe Bryan

Phil Martin (int)

J Balfour

L Balfour

W Balfour

J Campbell (int)

S Beane

G Darlow

D Gardener
A Nichol (int)

Darren

Darren

Darren

Darren

Darren

Darren

Trnka

5.4

Trnka
5.3
6.5
4.5
7.5

Trnka
4.6

5.1
4.1
Trnka

4.5

7.7
Trnka

7.5
4.6
6.7
Trnka
9.1

7.1

5

4.6

5.4

4.5
4.6

7.8
5.8

5.3
6.4

5.2

7.2

5.6

Total

10.4

9.6

10.8
11.5
10.5
12.5
0
10
0
9.6
8.7
0
12
9.5
14.8 6th
13.5
0
10.3
13.9
9.6
11.9
0
16.3 3rd
0
0
12.7

Shoeing scores

31.5
29.5
30.4
29.2
Shoeing scores
32.9
31.4
31.2
32.9
Shoeing scores
32.5
29.6
30.1
30.2
Shoeing scores
33
31.6
32.3
33.8
Shoeing scores
30.1
33.6
33.5
32.6
Shoeing scores
33.6
33
0
32.6

Team Shoemaking Scores

7.3
6.6
6.8
7.8
Team Shoemaking scores
7.5
8.6
8.4
0
Team Shoemaking scores
7.9
7.2
7.3
6.2
Team Shoemaking scores
7.9
8.5
8
0
Team Shoemaking scores
7
8.6
8
7.7
Team Shoemaking scores
9.3
8.7
9
8.8

0
38.8
36.1
37.2
37
0
40.4
40
39.6
32.9

40.4
36.8
37.4
36.4

40.9
40.1
40.3
33.8

37.1
42.2
41.5
40.3

42.9
41.7

41.4

49.2
36.1
46.8
37

0
51.2
51.5
50.1
45.4

50.4
36.8

47
45.1

52.9
49.6
55.1
47.3

47.4
56.1
511
52.2

59.2
41.7

54.1



A Fox

| Gajczak

B grange

D Elliot (int)

vincent lamaille
Yoann Policard
Mathieu Delcroix
Laurent Ballot (int)

Travis Koons

Chris Madrid

Cody Gregory
Raleigh Desiato (int)

D Lynch

J Kirk (int)

G Harland (int)
R Ellis (int)App

R Britton

G Moran

L Ellis

S Moran (int)

R Ross

M Payne

A Mckeown
G Quinn (int)

Darren

Darren

Darren

Darren

Darren

Darren

Trnka
7.2
7.4
6.8

Trnka
4.4
8.3
5.8
5.4

Trnka
6.1

8.8

Trnka

4.7
4.3

Trnka
7.6
5.6
4.9
4.8
Trnka
4.5
4.3
4.6
4.1

6.2
5.3
5.6
5.3

6.8
9.2
5.4

5.5
8.4
8.2

6.1
4.5

5.2
4.6
4.5
5.2

5.8

5.2

0

0
13.4
12.7
12.4
5.3

0
11.4
15.1 4th

15 5th
10.8

0
11.6
8.4

17 2nd

0

0

0
10.8
8.8

0

0
12.8
10.2
9.4

10

10.3
9.3
9.8

10.1

Shoeing scores
33.7
33.7
32.6
30.7
Shoeing scores
29
29.6
31.6
31.2
Shoeing scores
32.2
31.6
334
30.8
Shoeing scores
31.5
31
31.1
28.3
Shoeing scores
30
32.2
314
324
Shoeing scores
324
30
30.2
31.2

Team Shoemaking scores
8.8
8.9
8.7
7.7
Team Shoemaking scores
8.2
7.9
8.8
8.1
Team Shoemaking scores
7.5
7.2
8.7
7.9
Team Shoemaking scores
7.4
7.5
8.1
7.5
Team Shoemaking scores
7.8
6.6
6.8
8.3
Team Shoemaking scores
8.5
8.1
8
7.1

42.5
42.6
41.3
38.4

37.2
37.5
40.4
39.3

39.7
38.8
42.1
38.7

38.9
38.5
39.2
35.8

37.8
38.8
38.2
40.7

40.9
38.1
38.2
38.3

55.9
55.3
53.7
43.7

48.6
52.6
55.4
50.1

51.3
47.2
59.1
38.7

38.9
49.3

48
35.8

50.6

49
47.6
50.7

51.2
47.4

48
48.4



Paul Horner

Chris Pell

Gregg Elliot

J Summerville (int)

Russell Novelli
Rob Newton
Matthew Burrows
James Haigh (int)

A Casserly

B Casserly

R Hilton

J Casserly (int)

A R-Smith

Nigel Perrott

Tom Farmer

Stuart Mcgaffin (int)

M Randles

G Golby

| Allison

Jim Ravencroft (int)

S Brown
J Atkinson
D P Smith
J Gajczak

Darren

Darren

Darren

Darren

Darren

Darren

Trnka

5.2
4.2
4.2
Trnka
5.2
4.1
4.7

Trnka
7.4
6.6

5.4

Trnka
5.4
4.5

4.8
Trnka
8.6

Trnka
6.9
8.1
5.1

6.1
4.6
5.6
5.5

6.4
5.2

4.8

8.8

5.8
5.6
6.6

11.1
9.8
9.8
9.7

10.5

9.1
9.7

13.4

14

10.4

11.8

Shoeing scores
33
30.4
30.9
32.9
Shoeing scores
325
30.4
30.4
30
Shoeing scores
34.2
34.4
34.7
34.1
Shoeing scores
33.6
34.1
32.3
31.9
Shoeing scores
35.2
33
33.7
34.1

Team Shoemaking scores
7.3
7.4
8.1
0
Team Shoemaking scores
7.1
7
8
7.6
Team Shoemaking scores
9.1
7.1
8.2
8.9
Team Shoemaking scores
7.3
7.3
8.5
7.6
Team Shoemaking scores
9
8.4
8.2
9.1

40.3
37.8

39
32.9

39.6
37.4
38.4
37.6

43.3
41.5
42.9

43

40.9
41.4
40.8
39.5

44.2
41.4
41.9
43.2

O O O o o o

514
47.6
48.8
42.6

50.1
46.5
48.1
37.6

56.7
55.5
42.9
53.4

52.7
511
40.8
49.1

61.6
41.4
41.9
43.2

12.7
13.7
11.7
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